PAIRE N°6, 14 JUILLET 2022

DANIELLE COSANDEY, MARIE-FRANCOISE WAEBER

Donne NS EO Adversaires

6 10

Jérémie Stockli
Francgois Stockli

Rachel de Raemy

11 6 Jean-Bernard

Enderli

Heidi Fuhrer
Olivier Simioni

Sonia Martin
Jean-Marc
Métrailler

12 6

Sylvia Pulver
Marita Enderli

Anne Monney-
Terrapon
Gérald Jan

Isabelle Meyer
Michelle Deliege

Fabienne Pasquier
Eugéne Pasquier

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

2SA O &3 -1
44 E ®R -1
3% O &5 -1
3SA N &2 =
3SA E #10 +4
2¢ S &2 +1
29 O &A =
26 S W$R +1
44 E &7 =
2& N &8 =
5¢ O &6 =
3SA S ¥8 =
3SA S ¥D +1
3¢ N &7 +2
1SA E w2 -2
3SA E ®3 +1
3SA N &4 =
5& E &A -2
29 O &A -1
2¢ E &A -1
29 N &9 =
1SA S ¥4 -1
26 S &7 -2
3SA E &8 =

Score Score

NS EO
50
50
100
600
520
110
110
140
420
90
400
600
430
150
100
630
600
100
100
100
110
50
200
400

Paire 6 Moyenne
% %
25.00%
25.00%
87.50%
62.50%
62.50%
50.00%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
62.50%
75.00%
100.00%
25.00%
50.00%
50.00%
75.00%
87.50%
75.00%
87.50%
75.00%
75.00%
87.50%
75.00%
50.00%

45.83%

58.33%

25.00%

79.17%

41.67%

79.17%

79.17%

70.83%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/26
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/07/14/board/27

	Paire n°6, 14 juillet 2022
	Danielle Cosandey, Marie-Françoise Waeber


